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Poverest Primary School  
 

School Terms and Holiday Dates 2023-2024 
 

Autumn 2023 
 

Tuesday 29th August – Friday 13th October 
 

Half-term – Monday 16th – Friday 27th October 
 

Monday 30th October – Tuesday 19th December  
 

Spring 2024 
 

Wednesday 3rd January – Friday 9th February 
 

Half-term Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 
 

Monday 19th February – Thursday 28th March  
 

 (Good Friday 29th March, Easter Monday 1st April) 
 

Summer 2024 
 

Monday 15th April - Friday 24th May  
(Bank Holiday 6th May)  

 
Half-term Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

 
Monday 3rd June – Wednesday 24th July   

 
Staff Training Days  

(When children DO NOT attend school) 
These dates are subject to change – therefore do not book holiday 

on these dates  
 

1. Tuesday 29th August 2023 
2. Wednesday 30th August 2023 
3. Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
4. Friday 24th May 2024 
5. Monday 3rd June 2024 

 


